M 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing i
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Monday 28 August Tuesday 29 August

Wednesday 30 August
- 17:30-19:30 FG PP Meeting =

Thursday 31 August
- 12:00-13:00 Team Meeting =

Friday 1 September
100:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 2 September

[111:00 - 12:30 Open Spectrum CLG 10th Birthday celebrations
(Guardian Angels Pastoral Centre, Newtown Park Avenue,
Blackboard)

Sunday 3 September
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September 2023 October 2023
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Monday 4 September Tuesday 5 September
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing M 00:00 Media Rota - 5-7 September =

Wednesday 6 September
B +=Media Rota - 5-7 September
© 17:30-19:30 FG PP Meeting =

Thursday 7 September
B +00:00 Media Rota - 5-7 September
© 12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting .~

Friday 8 September
100:30 - 23:30 Block i

11:00 - 13:00 St. Michael's special school (D18 KR80)

Saturday 9 September

Sunday 10 September
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11 September 2023 -
17 September 2023

September 2023 October 2023

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 11 September
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 12 September

Wednesday 13 September
- 17:30-19:30 FG PP Meeting =

Thursday 14 September
1200 - 13:00 Team Meeting =

Friday 15 September
| 00:00FGThinkin s

[100:30 - 23:30 Block

Saturday 16 September
| ©00:00FGThinkin

Sunday 17 September
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18 September 2023 -
24 September 2023

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 18 September

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 19 September

Wednesday 20 September

Thursday 21 September

Friday 22 September
[00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 23 September

Sunday 24 September

Madigan, Josepha
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25 September 2023 -
1 October 2023

September 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 25 September
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

B Votes During Order of Business

Wednesday 27 September
[ IMinister on Front Bench

[ IMinister on Rota
M Votable from 5pm to Dail Adjourns

Tuesday 26 September

| MVotes During Order of Business |
| 13:00 - 14:00 Commencement Matters x4 (Seanad)
© 14:00 - 14:34 Leaders’ Questions (Leinster House)
| 15:04 - 15:49 Taoiseach’s Questions (Leinster House)
Thursday 28 September

| 09:30 - 10:30 Commencement Matters x4 (Seanad)
© 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (Leinster House)
1200 - 13:00 Team Meeting =
| 13:44 - 18:00 Government Business (Leinster House)
| 18:00 - 18:48 Topical Issues (Leinster House)

Friday 29 September
[00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 30 September
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